Panel for ZonEx Non-Metallic Terminal
Enclosure, fits 220x120mm, Galv, Mild Steel
CATALOG NUMBER
A220120P
Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures are
plated steel, 1.5mm (16 ga.) thick; or 2mm composite.
FEATURES
Panels for Zonex Non-Metallic Terminal Enclosures provide a means to securely mount and install components inside the
enclosure
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Article Number: 26267
Height: 8.11in
Width: 4.21in
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Plated
Thickness: 16ga
Weight: 0.4lb
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
We connect and protect
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2